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Claes Brunhage
Bo Jonsson
Hakan Lundquist
Bengt Odsberg
Stefan Lundquist
Per Olsson

Dan Nilsson
Mats Kullstrém
Lars Engstedt
Lennart Norén
Johan Kilstrém
Lars Ericsson
Claes Liljeson

Nr
98
43
118
159
180
77
79
31
29
125
55
49
97

Netto | Brutto

10,8
11,0
14,0
14,0
18,0
21,0
24,0
27,0
27,0
31,0
35,0
37,0
39,0

15,8
26,0
24,0
25,0
31,0
36,0
39,0
45,0
45,0
51,0
53,0
54,0
56,0

M| w2 | #3
30 1,0 DNS
DNS 30 70
20 lBN8N 1.0
1,0, 2,0 DNS
DNS 70 40
g0 lDNSN 2,0
DNS 40 6,0
70, 6,0 DNS
DNS 80 30
50 BN8E 5.0
40 9,0 DNS
6,0 50 DNS
9,0 8,0

#a | #5 | #6
1,0/ 1,0 DNS
DNS 80 1,0
40 lDN8N 5,0
30 4,0 DNS
DNS 60 30
s0lDN8l 7,0
DNS 70 80
20 2,0 DNS
DNS 30 20
70BN8N 4.0
9,0 50 DNS
60 9,0 DNS
8,0 6,0

#7 | #8 | #9
40 30 DNS
DNS 20/ 20
1,0 5,0
6,0 50 DNS
DNS 40/ 1,0
30 DNBN 4,0
DNS 10 30
9,0, 9,0 DNS
DNS 60 70
8,0 IBNSN DNF
20 80 DNS
50 7,0 DNS
7,0 6,0

#10 | #11 | #12
40 1,8 DNS
DNS 1,0 20
30lDN8N 3.0
10 3,0 DNS
DNS 20 40
solDNSN 1,0
DNS 40 6,0
50 50 DNS
DNS 6,0 DNS
2,0 IBNSY DNs
9,0 7,0 DNS
80 80 DNS
7,0 5,0



