Plac.	Namn	Nr	Netto	Brutto	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#12
1	Claes Brunhage	98	10,8	15,8	3,0	1,0	DNS	1,0	1,0	DNS	4,0	3,0	DNS	4,0	1,8	DNS
2	Bo Jonsson	43	11,0	26,0	DNS	3,0	7,0	DNS	8,0	1,0	DNS	2,0	2,0	DNS	1,0	2,0
3	Håkan Lundquist	118	14,0	24,0	2,0	DNS	1,0	4,0	DNS	5,0	1,0	DNS	5,0	3,0	DNS	3,0
3	Bengt Odsberg	159	14,0	25,0	1,0	2,0	DNS	3,0	4,0	DNS	6,0	5,0	DNS	1,0	3,0	DNS
5	Stefan Lundquist	180	18,0	31,0	DNS	7,0	4,0	DNS	6,0	3,0	DNS	4,0	1,0	DNS	2,0	4,0
6	Per Olsson	77	21,0	36,0	8,0	DNS	2,0	5,0	DNS	7,0	3,0	DNS	4,0	6,0	DNS	1,0
7	Dan Nilsson	79	24,0	39,0	DNS	4,0	6,0	DNS	7,0	8,0	DNS	1,0	3,0	DNS	4,0	6,0
8	Mats Kullström	31	27,0	45,0	7,0	6,0	DNS	2,0	2,0	DNS	9,0	9,0	DNS	5,0	5,0	DNS
9	Lars Engstedt	29	27,0	45,0	DNS	8,0	3,0	DNS	3,0	2,0	DNS	6,0	7,0	DNS	6,0	DNS
10	Lennart Norén	125	31,0	51,0	5,0	DNS	5,0	7,0	DNS	4,0	8,0	DNS	DNF	2,0	DNS	DNS
11	Johan Kilström	55	35,0	53,0	4,0	9,0	DNS	9,0	5,0	DNS	2,0	8,0	DNS	9,0	7,0	DNS
12	Lars Ericsson	49	37,0	54,0	6,0	5,0	DNS	6,0	9,0	DNS	5,0	7,0	DNS	8,0	8,0	DNS
13	Claes Liljeson	97	39,0	56,0	9,0	DNS	8,0	8,0	DNS	6,0	7,0	DNS	6,0	7,0	DNS	5,0